10.

11.

12.

13.

14.

15.

16.

17.

18.

Position
Fire Chief

Seasonal Fire Fighter

Seasonal Fire Fighter

Seasonal Fire Fighter

Seasonal Fire Fighter

Seasonal Fire Fighter

Seasonal Fire Fighter

Seasonal Fire Fighter

Seasonal Fire Fighter

Seasonal Fire Fighter

Seasonal Fire Fighter

Seasonal Fire Fighter

Seasonal Fire Fighter

Seasonal Fire Fighter

Seasonal Fire Fighter

Seasonal Fire Fighter

Seasonal Fire Fighter

Seasonal Fire Fighter

Other Positions Held Special District

Lake Shastina Community
Services District

Lake Shastina Community
Services District

Lake Shastina Community
Services District

Lake Shastina Community
Services District

Lake Shastina Community
Services District

Lake Shastina Community
Services District

Lake Shastina Community
Services District

Lake Shastina Community
Services District

Lake Shastina Community
Services District

Lake Shastina Community
Services District

Lake Shastina Community
Services District

Lake Shastina Community
Services District

Lake Shastina Community
Services District

Lake Shastina Community
Services District

Lake Shastina Community
Services District

Lake Shastina Community
Services District

Lake Shastina Community
Services District

Lake Shastina Community
Services District

Department

Fire

Fire

Fire

Fire

Fire

Fire

Fire

Fire

Fire

Fire

Fire

Fire

Fire

Fire

Fire

Fire

Fire

Fire

Total Wages

$63,067

$37,524

$37,282

$35,656

$35,587

$23,124

$20,255

$18,823

$15,355

$13,778

$5.211

$2,058

$2,021

$1,499

$1,319

$1,032

$912

$804



19.

20.

21.

22.

23.

24.

25.

26.

27.

28.

Seasonal Fire Fighter

Seasonal Fire Fighter

Seasonal Fire Fighter

Seasonal Fire Fighter

Seasonal Fire Fighter

Seasonal Fire Fighter

Seasonal Fire Fighter

Seasonal Fire Fighter

Seasonal Fire Fighter

Seasonal Fire Fighter

Lake Shastina Community
Services District

Lake Shastina Community
Services District

Lake Shastina Community
Services District

Lake Shastina Community
Services District

Lake Shastina Community
Services District

Lake Shastina Community
Services District

Lake Shastina Community
Services District

Lake Shastina Community
Services District

Lake Shastina Community
Services District

Lake Shastina Community
Services District

Fire

Fire

Fire

Fire

Fire

Fire

Fire

Fire

Fire

Fire

$684

$517

$300

$203

$144

$144

$108

$36

$24

$24



