	Position	Other Positions Held	Special District	Department	Total Wages
1.	Fire Chief		Lake Shastina Community Services District	Fire	\$63,067
2.	Seasonal Fire Fighter		Lake Shastina Community Services District	Fire	\$37,524
3.	Seasonal Fire Fighter		Lake Shastina Community Services District	Fire	\$37,282
4.	Seasonal Fire Fighter		Lake Shastina Community Services District	Fire	\$35,656
5.	Seasonal Fire Fighter		Lake Shastina Community Services District	Fire	\$35,587
6.	Seasonal Fire Fighter		Lake Shastina Community Services District	Fire	\$23,124
7.	Seasonal Fire Fighter		Lake Shastina Community Services District	Fire	\$20,255
8.	Seasonal Fire Fighter		Lake Shastina Community Services District	Fire	\$18,823
9.	Seasonal Fire Fighter		Lake Shastina Community Services District	Fire	\$15,355
10.	Seasonal Fire Fighter		Lake Shastina Community Services District	Fire	\$13,778
11.	Seasonal Fire Fighter		Lake Shastina Community Services District	Fire	\$5,211
12.	Seasonal Fire Fighter		Lake Shastina Community Services District	Fire	\$2,058
13.	Seasonal Fire Fighter		Lake Shastina Community Services District	Fire	\$2,021
14.	Seasonal Fire Fighter		Lake Shastina Community Services District	Fire	\$1,499
15.	Seasonal Fire Fighter		Lake Shastina Community Services District	Fire	\$1,319
16.	Seasonal Fire Fighter		Lake Shastina Community Services District	Fire	\$1,032
17.	Seasonal Fire Fighter		Lake Shastina Community Services District	Fire	\$912
18.	Seasonal Fire Fighter		Lake Shastina Community Services District	Fire	\$804

19.	Seasonal Fire Fighter	Lake Shastina Community Services District	Fire	\$684
20.	Seasonal Fire Fighter	Lake Shastina Community Services District	Fire	\$517
21.	Seasonal Fire Fighter	Lake Shastina Community Services District	Fire	\$300
22.	Seasonal Fire Fighter	Lake Shastina Community Services District	Fire	\$203
23.	Seasonal Fire Fighter	Lake Shastina Community Services District	Fire	\$144
24.	Seasonal Fire Fighter	Lake Shastina Community Services District	Fire	\$144
25.	Seasonal Fire Fighter	Lake Shastina Community Services District	Fire	\$108
26.	Seasonal Fire Fighter	Lake Shastina Community Services District	Fire	\$36
27.	Seasonal Fire Fighter	Lake Shastina Community Services District	Fire	\$24
28.	Seasonal Fire Fighter	Lake Shastina Community Services District	Fire	\$24